Switching Power Supplies
ESP Series, 18–150 Watt
Features
◆	 Compact boxed power supplies with
	 screw terminal block
◆	 Universal input 85-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz
◆	 Short circuit and overvoltage protection
◆	 High efficiency
◆	 International safety approvals
◆	 Industrial grade components
◆	 3-year product warranty
This range of compact switching power supplies are designed for all applications,
where high reliability and long lifetime are important.
They provide excellent electric specifications and full compliance to international
EMC and safety requirements.
Order code Output power Output voltage Output current max. Efficiency
at 115 VAC at 230 VAC at 115 VAC at 230 VAC
ESP 18-05SN 5 VDC 3.0 A 3.6 A 75 75
ESP 18-12SN 12 VDC 1.3 A 1.5 A 79 79
ESP 18-15SN 18 Watt 15 VDC 1.0 A 1.2 A 80 80
ESP 18-24SN 24 VDC 0.7 A 0.8 A 80 80
ESP 18-48SN 48 VDC 0.35 A 0.4 A 80 80
ESP 36-05SN 5 VDC 6.0 A 6.0 A 75 76
ESP 36-12SN 12 VDC 2.6 A 3.0 A 78 79
ESP 36-15SN 36 Watt 15 VDC 2.1 A 2.5 A 79 80
ESP 36-24SN 24 VDC 1.4 A 1.5 A 80 81
ESP 36-48SN 48 VDC 0.7 A 0.8 A 80 81
ESP 60-05SN 5 VDC 10 A 10 A 73 75
ESP 60-12SN 12 VDC 4.3 A 5.0 A 78 80
ESP 60-15SN 60 Watt 15 VDC 3.5 A 4.0 A 79 81
ESP 60-24SN 24 VDC 2.2 A 2.5 A 80 82
ESP 60-48SN 48 VDC 1.1 A 1.1 A 80 82
ESP 75-05S 5 VDC 15 A 15 A 78 81
ESP 75-12S 12 VDC 6.5 A 6.5 A 82 86
ESP 75-15S 75 Watt 15 VDC 5.2 A 5.2 A 83 87
ESP 75-24S 24 VDC 3.2 A 3.2 A 83 87
ESP 75-48S 48 VDC 1.6 A 1.6 A 83 87
ESP 100-05S 5 VDC 20 A 20 A 80 82
ESP 100-12S 12 VDC 8.6 A 8.6 A 86 87
ESP 100-15S 100 Watt 15 VDC 7.0 A 7.0 A 84 86
ESP 100-24S 24 VDC 4.4 A 4.4 A 84 86
ESP 100-48S 48 VDC 2.2 A 2.2 A 84 86
ESP 150-05S 5 VDC 30 A 30 A 78 81
ESP 150-12S 12 VDC 13 A 13 A 82 86
ESP 150-15S 150 Watt 15 VDC 10 A 10 A 83 87
ESP 150-24S 24 VDC 6.5 A 6.5 A 83 87
ESP 150-48S 48 VDC 3.3 A 3.3 A 83 87
Models
CB
SchemeObsolete
O